Fellowship in Addiction Medicine

Please submit the completed application electronically to placements@institute.org,
along with your CV and three letters of recommendation.

Application

Name:

Email address:
Telephone:
Mailing address:

Personal Statement:
Please provide a personal statement (1-3 pages) in which you describe the following:

1)
2)
3)

CV:
1)

2)

3)
4)

Your interest in addiction medicine
Your trainings and clinical activities that are relevant to substance use disorders
Your career goals

Include all educational information (date, degree, institution, location)
a. Undergraduate
b. Medical School
c. Internship/Residency Training
d. Fellowships, if applicable
e. Any other
Include all work/volunteer experience since completing residency training (dates,
title, organization, location)
Mention any published manuscripts, abstracts, posters, and presentations
Include all languages spoken
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